Product Datasheet
Sartoflow® 20
Stainless Steel
Holder
Hydraulic Filter Holder
for Sartocon® Cassettes
Description
Sartoflow® 20 Holder

1ZW- - -0004
Sartocon® adapter plate
(round to oval adapter)
302020A-C
Sartoflow® Wedge U1-SCUBE-WEDGE
Sartoflow® Heatshield 1ZJO--0001
Threaded spacer
nominal length 100 mm
17000---309
Threaded spacer
nominal length 65 mm
17000---314
Sartoflow® 20, 316 L (1.4435)
Order Number Norm F/R [mm] P [mm] Mirror-
inverted
179-2DD380260E DIN 38 26
179-2DZ348221E Zoll 34.8 22.1
179-2DI384237E ISO 38.4 23.7
179-2DJ357230E JIS-G 35.7 23
179-2DD380260EM DIN 38 26 
179-2DZ348221EM Zoll 34.8 22.1 
179-2DI384237EM ISO 38.4 23.7 
179-2DJ357230EM JIS-G 35.7 23 
Product Number Units
Sartoflow® Wedge U1-SCUBE-WEDGE 4
Sartoflow® Heatshield 1ZJO--0001 1
Threaded spacer